August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

SY 2019 -2020 - FNSBSD High School Special Rotation Weeks

19
20
21
23
23

2
27

18
28
29
30
31

1

25

26

27
28-29

16
17

18
19

p—
Bo\ooo\lox

17
18 &19
20
21

15
18
19

Ignition Day

1,2,3.4,5,6

1, 2, ASSEMBLY, 3, 4,5, 6
1,2,3,4.5,6

1,2,3,4,5,6

No School - Labor Day
No School - Prof. Dev.

Early Out - End of Quarter
1,3,4,6

1,245

2,356

PT Conferences - No School

PT Conferences - No School
No School - Prof. Dev.
13,46

1,2,4,5

2356

No School - Thanksgiving

1,2,3,45,6

1,2,34,5,6

REMINDER, NO EARLY FINALS

1& 4 - Finals - out at 12:00 (Period 7: 12:15-2:15)
2 &5 - Finals - out at 12:00

3 & 6 - Finals - out at 12:00

No School - Teacher Work Day
1,2,34.5,6

2,356

13.4,6

1,245

No School - Holiday

No School - Prof. Dev.

P/T Conferences - No School
1,2,345,6

1,2,345,6

Early Out - End of Quarter

PEAKS Testing Days: April 6-10 (Modified Schedule)

SENIOR FINAL EXAMS - 1 & 2 (Seniors Only)
SENIOR FINAL EXAMS - 3 & 5 (Seniors Only
SENIOR FINAL EXAMS - 4 & 6 (Seniors Only)

REMINDER, NO EARLY FINALS
(other than those conflicting with AP EXAMS)

1& 4 - Finals - out at 12.00 (Period 7: 12:15-2:15)
2 &5 - Finals - out at 12:00
3 & 6 - Finals - out at 12:00

Aug 21 Schedule:
7:45-8:33 -- Period 1
8:40-9:28 -- Period 2
(NPH 8:40-9:23)
9:33-10:03 -- Assembly
(NPH 9:28-10:10)
10:10-10:58 -- Period 3
(NPH 10:15-10:58)
11:00-11:30 -- Lunch
11:35-12:23 -- Period 4
12:30-1:18 -- Period 5
1:25-2:15 -- Period 6

Early Out Bell Schedule
Period 1 - 7:45 - 8:25
Period 2 - 8:30 - 910
Period 3 - 915 - 9:55
BREAK - 9:55 - 10:05
Period 4 - 10.05 - 10:45
Period 5 - 10:50 - 11:30
Period 6 - 11:35 - 12115
LUNCH - 1215 - 1245

Hutch bus leaves 12:30
Busses leave at 12:52

Finals Bell Schedule
7:45 - 9:45
10:00 - 12:00

No Lunch Is Served
Hutch bus leaves 11:55
Busses leave at 12:07

May 4 -15
AP TESTING
(No change in schedule)



