SY 2019 -2020 - FNSBSD High School Special Rotation Weeks

August	19	Ignition Day	Aug 21 Schedule:
	20	1,2,3,4,5,6	7:45-8:33 Period 1
	21	1, 2, ASSEMBLY, 3, 4, 5, 6	8:40-9:28 Period 2
	23	1,2,3,4,5,6	(NPH 8:40-9:23) 9:33-10:03 Assembly
	23	1,2,3,4,5,6	(NPH 9:28-10:10)
	23	1,2,3, 1,3,0	10:10-10:58 Period 3
September	2	No School - Labor Day	(NPH 10:15-10:58)
September	27		11:00-11:30 Lunch
	2.7	No School - Prof. Dev.	11:35-12:23 Period 4
			12:30-1:18 Period 5
			1:25-2:15 Period 6
October	18	Farly Out Fod of Overtor	Farely Out Ball Cale adula
October	28	Early Out - End of Quarter	Early Out Bell Schedule
		1,3,4,6	Period 1 - 7:45 - 8:25
	29	1,2,4,5	Period 2 - 8:30 - 9:10
	30	2,3,5,6	Period 3 - 9:15 - 9:55
	31	PT Conferences - No School	BREAK - 9:55 - 10:05
			Period 4 - 10:05 - 10:45
November	1	PT Conferences - No School	Period 5 - 10:50 - 11:30
	11	No School - Prof. Dev.	Period 6 - 11:35 - 12:15
	25	1,3,4,6	LUNCH - 12:15 - 12:45
	26	1,2,4,5	
	27	2,3,5,6	Hutch bus leaves 12:30
	28-29	No School - Thanksgiving	Busses leave at 12:52
	20 27	The School Thankegiving	Dosses leave at 12.52
December	16	1,2,3,4,5,6	
	17	1,2,3,4,5,6	
	.,	REMINDER, NO EARLY FINALS	Finals Bell Schedule
	18	1 & 4 - Finals - out at 12:00 (Period 7: 12:15-2:15)	7:45 - 9:45
	19	2 & 5 - Finals - out at 12:00 (<i>Feriod 7. 12:13-2:13</i>)	
	20	3 & 6 - Finals - out at 12:00	10:00 - 12:00
	20	5 & 6 - Finals - Out at 12:00	
law.com.		No Colored Temple and Made De	No Lunch Is Served
January	6	No School - Teacher Work Day	Hutch bus leaves 11:55
	7	1,2,3,4,5,6	Busses leave at 12:07
	8	2,3,5,6	
	9	1,3,4,6	
	10	1,2,4,5	
	20	No School - Holiday	
February	17	No School - Prof. Dev.	
	18 & 19	P/T Conferences - No School	
	20	1,2,3,4,5,6	
	21	1,2,3,4,5,6	
March	6	Early Out - End of Quarter	
April		PEAKS Testing Days: April 6-10 (Modified Schedule)	
		THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	
May	5	SENIOR FINAL EXAMS - 1 & 2 (Seniors Only)	<u>May 4 - 15</u>
	6	SENIOR FINAL EXAMS - 3 & 5 (Seniors Only	AP TESTING
	7	SENIOR FINAL EXAMS - 4 & 6 (Seniors Only)	(No change in schedule)
		REMINDER, NO EARLY FINALS	
		(other than those conflicting with AP EXAMS)	
	15	1 & 4 - Finals – out at 12:00 <i>(Period 7: 12:15-2:15)</i>	
	18	2 & 5 - Finals - out at 12:00	
	19	3 & 6 - Finals – out at 12:00	